Fiber Optic Systems - Fiber Optic Trunk Harness Series
LP-F57XX
Fiber Optic Pre-terminated Trunk Harness Series
LPF57XX_PFD_ENB01W
Features
Fiber Connector: ST, SC,
FC, LC, MTP® and MPO.

Fiber Optic Systems - Fiber Optic Trunk Harness Series - LPF57XX
7
How to OrderC
LP-F57DDLCAADF0052
LP-F57 FiBER TYPE FiBER COUNTS COLOR JACKET MATERiAL
LAnPRO
TRunk
HARnESS
C 10G 50/125um A 8C A BL C PVC End B Pulling eye
D OM3 50/125um B 12C B OR G PVC OFnP End B Pulling eye
E OM4 50/125um C 24C C GN K LSZH End B Pulling eye
F SM(G652D) 9/125um D 36C D BR
H SM(G657A2) 9/125um E 48C E GY
F 72C F WH
G 96C G RD
H 144C H Bk
i YL
J VT(Pu)
K RS(Pk)
L AQ
A CONNECTOR B CONNECTOR LENGTH
AA 12 F MTP® (MM) AA FC One Piece (MM) 0032 3M
AB 12 F MTP® (MM Low Loss) AB FC One Piece (MM Low Loss) 0052 5M
AC 12 F MTP® (SM APC) AC FC One Piece (SM SPC) 0102 10M
AD 12 F MTP® (SM APC Low Loss) AD FC One Piece (SM uPC) 0152 15M
AE 12 F MTP®+Guide Pin (MM) AE FC One Piece (SM APC) 0202 20M
AF 12 F MTP®+Guide Pin (MM Low Loss) BA ST (MM) 0252 25M
AG 12 F MTP®+Guide Pin (SM APC) BB ST (MM Low Loss) 0302 30M
AH 12 F MTP®+Guide Pin (SM APC Low Loss) BC ST (SM SPC) 0402 40M
BA 12 F MPO (MM) BD ST (SM uPC) 0502 50M
BB 12 F MPO (MM Low Loss) CF SCII w/Clip (MM) 0602 60M
BC 12 F MPO (SM APC) CG SCII w/Clip  (MM Low Loss) 0702 70M
BD 12 F MPO (SM APC Low Loss) CH SCII w/Clip  (SM SPC) 0802 80M
BE 12 F MPO+Guide Pin (MM) Ci SCII w/Clip  (SM uPC)     0902 90M
BF 12 F MPO+Guide Pin (MM Low Loss) CJ SCII w/Clip  (SM APC) 1002 100M
BG 12 F MPO+Guide Pin (SM APC) DF LC w/Clip (MM)
BH 12 F MPO+Guide Pin (SM APC Low Loss) DG LC w/Clip  (MM Low Loss)
DH LC w/Clip  (SM SPC)
Di LC w/Clip  (SM uPC)
DJ LC w/Clip  (SM APC)
Example:
LP-F57DDLCAADF0052 Fiber Optic Trunk Harness, OM3 50/125um, 36C, PCV end B pulling eye Aqua jacket,
12F MTP® MM to LC w/Clip MM, 5m length.
LanPro is continuously improving its products and reserves the right to change
specifications and availability without prior notice.